PLSHA PWB1 Gold D6 Game Assignments

Date Time Opponent Location Clock Scoresheet Penalty Box Locker Room
Sun, Nov 3 5:30 PM @Waconia Waconia Heinrich Ratnasingha
Sun, Nov 17 |4:55 PM Minnetonka Black DSF: Rink 1 Johnson Rothmeyer
Fri, Nov 22 7:10 PM  [Shakopee DSF: Rink 1 Noonan Schaaf
Sun, Nov 24 [4:55PM |Chaska/Chanhassen DSF: Rink 1 Ratnasingha Stephens
Sat, Dec 7 3:00 PM |@Shakopee Shakopee Rink 1 Rothmeyer Happe
Wed, Dec11 (7:50PM |[@Edina White Breamar South Schaaf Goetz
Wed, Dec 18 |6:30 PM @Eden Prairie Eden Prairie Rink 3 Stephens Gannon
Sun, Dec 22 3:45PM |Minnetonka Blue DSF: Rink 1 Gannon Comes Flying See Locker Room
Mon, Dec23 |6:30 PM |@Prior Lake Navy DSF: Rink 2 Stack Ratnasingha Schedule
Sun, Jan 12 1:15PM |Waconia DSF: Rink 1 Comes Flying Schaaf
Sun, Jan 19 4:45 PM |@Minnetonka Blue Pagel Rink 1 Goetz Stephens
Sat, Jan 25 3:30 PM  [Eden Prairie DSF: Rink 2 Happe Rothmeyer
Tue, Jan 28 6:40 PM  [Bloomington Jefferson DSF: Rink 2 Patyk Stack
Tue, Feb 4 6:20PM |@Edina Green Breamar South Johnson Heinrich
Sat, Feb 8 8:00 PM @Bloomington Jefferson BIG Rink 1 Noonan Johnson
Sun, Feb 9 4:55 PM  |Prior Lake Navy DSF: Rink 1 Patyk Heinrich




